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8004 Denton Hwy, 76148, Watauga, US, United States
(+1)8178492833 - https://hashijapanesewatauga.com/

The place from Watauga offers 77 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $9.2. What User likes

about Hashi Japanese Kitchen Watauga:

Wife | ordered a little anything to rehearse. gyoza, california rolls, chicken teriyaki hibachi garnelen. the prices
were not bad at all, so it was easy to overorder. everything came out quickly and | was shocked how tasteful
everything was. the chicken was carved for perfection with a juicy center and the sushi was packed tightly. |

guess any complaining about the taste here probably had covid. read more. What User doesn't like about Hashi
Japanese Kitchen Watauga:
my man and | love looking for new places and out of all we have tried, no one has ever met so badly. | have the
chicken hibachi and it tasted like dirty mop water. | thought it tasted like terrible, but I'm pregnant, so | thought
maybe my taste buds are strange, nope. my man tried and threw up almost. the chicken rolls had no ounce salt
or something to give it taste in it. the high chair was rough and sticky. the flo... read more. Hashi Japanese
Kitchen Watauga from Watauga prepares for you fine sushi (e.g., Nigiri and Inside-Out), as well as in
numerous other variations, with fresh ingredients like fish, vegetables and meat, and a lot of freshly harvested
vegetables, fish and meat are used to cook easily digestible Japanese meals. Dishes are prepared typically in
the Asian style, Furthermore, the customers love the inventive combination of different meals with new and
partially experimental ingredients - a good example of successful Asian Fusion.
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Salads

SEAWEED SALAD

fippetizers

TAKOYAKI

Sushi Rolls

RAINBOW ROLL

Tnside-Out Roll

EBI ROLL

Etras

SPICY MAYO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

YUM YUM SAUCE

For the small hunger

EGG ROLL

Indian

CHAI TEA MIXTURE

Sushi Specials

PHILADELPHIA ROLL

Special Big Rolls

SNOW WHITE ROLL

$6.0

$7.0

$14.0

$14.0

$1.0

$5.0

$1.0

$4.0

$3.0

$9.5

$14.0

Main Course
GYOZA

Fish

SALMON ROLL
Fir %inder
KIDS CHICKEN

Signature fiolls

HASHI ROLL

Japanese specialties

MISO SOUP

flsian specialties

EDAMAME

Panierte Rolle

SPICY CALI ROLL

Side Order

SIDE STEAM RICE

Mantel Vegan

TERIYAKI SALMON

Thai - Currys

TERIYAKI TOFU

Hot drinks

JAPANESE GREEN TEA

$6.5

$9.0

$8.0

$15.0

$3.5

$5.5

$9.0

$3.5

$18.0

$12.0

$2.7
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Munchies

SHRIMP TEMPURA $7.0

Drink

PINEAPPLE FANTA $2.5

Sides and &tras

VEG ROLL $8.0

Take Home

GINGER SAUCE $0.8

Children’s Menu

KIDS SHRIMP $8.5

Starters & Side Dishes

SPICY EDAMAME $6.0

fresh Roll

DELUXE EEL ROLL $14.0
Menu Découverte

NOTE

funch Special (Roll Combo
Choice)

EEL AVO ROLL $10.0

Fulin’s Special Rolls

BEACH ROLL $11.0

Our Chef's Suggestions

TERIYAKI CHICKEN. $14.0
Cold Soft Drinkis

CALPICO $3.5
Vegetarian Dinner

TERIYAKI VEGETABLE $10.0
Thids Yenu.

KIDS STEAK. $9.0
Hid&#39;S Menu

KIDS VEGETABLE $7.0

fippetizer 1ind Side Orders
SIDE NOODLE $4.5
Daichi Special Roll

COWBOY ROLL $14.0
Teppanyaki Dinner &ntree -
Traditional

HIBACHI SHRIMP $15.0
Udiny 3 Tolls
SH TEMPURA ROLL $10.0

Ingredients Used
EGG

$1.5
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Salad Teriyaki Food

KANI SALAD $6.3 TERIYAKI SHRIMP. $15.0
GREEN SALAD $5.0 TERIYAKI LOBSTER. $23.0
Sauces Side dishes
HONEY MUSTARD $0.8 SALAD DRESSING $0.8
GYOZA SAUCE $0.8 EEL SAUCE $1.0
TERIYAKI SAUCE $1.0
Tolls
SPICY SALMON ROLL $9.0 Sushi
SPICY CAJUN ROLL $10.0 CALIFORNIA ROLL $8.5
SPICY TUNA ROLL $9.0
Starters ALASKAN ROLL $14.0
HIBACHI CHICKEN $14.0
TERIYAKI STEAK $16.5 ﬂppetlzer
CHICKEN NUGGETS(6) $7.0
Soﬂdlinka CHICKEN NUGGET(6 PCS) $7.0
BOTTLE WATER $1.3 TERIYAKI SCALLOPS $18.0
MARBLE DRINK $3.5

Popular Ttems
Special Tolls HIBACHI STEAK. $16.5

PHOENIX ROLL $14.0 STEAK AND SH. $17.0

KING KONG ROLL $15.0 STEAK AND CK. $17.0
SIDE FRIED RICE $4.5

Beverages

TOPO CHICO $2.7 Hibachi Food

THAI TEA $5.0 HIBACHI SALMON. $18.0
HIBACHI TOFU. $12.0

Etra Meat HIBACHI VEGETABLE. $10.0

SID VEG $3.0 CK AND SH. $17.0

SID TOFU $4.0
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Hashi Japanese Titchen Watauga

8004 Denton Hwy, 76148, Opening Hours:

Watauga, US, United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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