





Rainbow Rol

https://menulist.menu 8004 Denton Hwy, 76148, Watauga, US, United States (+1)8178492833 - https://hashijapanesewatauga.com/

The place from Watauga offers 77 different <u>dishes and drinks on the menu</u> at an average \$9.2. What <u>User</u> likes about Hashi Japanese Kitchen Watauga:

Wife I ordered a little anything to rehearse. gyoza, california rolls, chicken teriyaki hibachi garnelen. the prices were not bad at all, so it was easy to overorder. everything came out quickly and I was shocked how tasteful everything was. the chicken was carved for perfection with a juicy center and the sushi was packed tightly. I guess any complaining about the taste here probably had covid. read more. What User doesn't like about Hashi Japanese Kitchen Watauga:

my man and I love looking for new places and out of all we have tried, no one has ever met so badly. I have the chicken hibachi and it tasted like dirty mop water. I thought it tasted like terrible, but I'm pregnant, so I thought maybe my taste buds are strange, nope. my man tried and threw up almost. the chicken rolls had no ounce salt or something to give it taste in it. the high chair was rough and sticky. the flo... read more. Hashi Japanese Kitchen Watauga from Watauga prepares for you fine sushi (e.g., Nigiri and Inside-Out), as well as in numerous other variations, with fresh ingredients like fish, vegetables and meat, and a lot of freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat are used to cook easily digestible Japanese meals. Dishes are prepared typically in the Asian style, Furthermore, the customers love the inventive combination of different meals with new and partially experimental ingredients - a good example of successful Asian Fusion.



Salads		Main Course	
SEAWEED SALAD	\$6.0	GYOZA	\$6.5
Appetizers		Fish	
TAKOYAKI	\$7.0	SALMON ROLL	\$9.0
Sushi Rolls		Für Kinder	
RAINBOW ROLL	\$14.0	KIDS CHICKEN	\$8.0
Inside-Out Roll		Signature Rolls	
EBI ROLL	\$14.0	HASHI ROLL	\$15.0
Extras		Japanese specialties	
SPICY MAYO	\$1.0	MISO SOUP	\$3.5
Starters & Salads		Asian specialties	
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	EDAMAME	\$5.5
Side Orders		Panierte Rolle	
YUM YUM SAUCE	\$1.0	SPICY CALI ROLL	\$9.0
For the small hunger		Side Order	
EGG ROLL	\$4.0	SIDE STEAM RICE	\$3.5
Indian		Mantel Vegan	
CHAI TEA MIXTURE	\$3.0	TERIYAKI SALMON	\$18.0
Sushi Specials		Thai - Currys	
PHILADELPHIA ROLL	\$9.5	TERIYAKI TOFU	\$12.0
Special Big Rolls		Hot drinks	
SNOW WHITE ROLL	\$14.0	JAPANESE GREEN TEA	\$2.7

2	١
	-
4411	

Munchies		Our Chef's Suggestions	
SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$7.0	TERIYAKI CHICKEN.	\$14.0
Drink		Cold Soft Drinks	
PINEAPPLE FANTA	\$2.5	CALPICO	\$3.5
Sides and Extras		Vegetarian Dinner	
VEG ROLL	\$8.0	TERIYAKI VEGETABLE	\$10.0
Take Home		Kids Menu.	
GINGER SAUCE	\$0.8	KIDS STEAK.	\$9.0
Children's Menu		Kid'S Menu	
KIDS SHRIMP	\$8.5	KIDS VEGETABLE	\$7.0
Starters & Side Dishes		Appetizer And Side Orders	
SPICY EDAMAME	\$6.0	SIDE NOODLE	\$4.5
Fresh Roll		Daichi Special Roll	
DELUXE EEL ROLL	\$14.0	COWBOY ROLL	\$14.0
Menu Découverte		Teppanyaki Dinner Entree -	
NOTE		Traditional	
Lunch Special (Roll Com	ha	HIBACHI SHRIMP	\$15.0
Choice)		LlAny 3 Rolls	
EEL AVO ROLL	\$10.0	SH TEMPURA ROLL	\$10.0
Fulin's Special Rolls		Ingredients Used	
BEACH ROLL	\$11.0	EGG	\$1.5

	"
1000	
1	

Salad		Teriyaki Food	
KANI SALAD	\$6.3	TERIYAKI SHRIMP.	\$15.0
GREEN SALAD	\$5.0	TERIYAKI LOBSTER.	\$23.0
Sauces		Side dishes	
HONEY MUSTARD	\$0.8	SALAD DRESSING	\$0.8
GYOZA SAUCE	\$0.8	EEL SAUCE	\$1.0
_		TERIYAKI SAUCE	\$1.0
Rolls		_	
SPICY SALMON ROLL	\$9.0	Sushi	
SPICY CAJUN ROLL	\$10.0	CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$8.5
		SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$9.0
Starters		ALASKAN ROLL	\$14.0
HIBACHI CHICKEN	\$14.0		
TERIYAKI STEAK	\$16.5	Appetizer	
		CHICKEN NUGGETS(6)	\$7.0
Soft drinks		CHICKEN NUGGET(6 PCS)	\$7.0
BOTTLE WATER	\$1.3	TERIYAKI SCALLOPS	\$18.0
MARBLE DRINK	\$3.5		
0 4 4 0 44		Popular Items	
Special Rolls		HIBACHI STEAK.	\$16.5
PHOENIX ROLL	\$14.0	STEAK AND SH.	\$17.0
KING KONG ROLL	\$15.0	STEAK AND CK.	\$17.0
		SIDE FRIED RICE	\$4.5
Beverages		410	
TOPO CHICO	\$2.7	Hibachi Food	
THAI TEA	\$5.0	HIBACHI SALMON.	\$18.0
0. 41 .		HIBACHI TOFU.	\$12.0
Extra Meat		HIBACHI VEGETABLE.	\$10.0
SID VEG	\$3.0	CK AND SH.	\$17.0
SID TOFU	\$4.0		



Hashi Japanese Kitchen Watauga

8004 Denton Hwy, 76148, Watauga, US, United States Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00

Made with menulist.menu